HOLOGIC

THE POWER OF CHOICE

The Brevera[®] Breast Biopsy System; designed to support diverse clinical needs and improve the patient experience.

The Brevera® System is the world's first* vacuum-assisted breast biopsy solution to integrate tissue acquisition, real-time imaging and verification and post-biopsy handling.¹

The new 7-gauge biopsy needle equips radiologists with enhanced clinical versatility to sample larger volume tissue specimens.



Breast Biopsy System

Transform 2D and 3D[™] Breast Biopsy – In Real Time

The Brevera[®] Breast Biopsy System with CorLumina[®] Imaging Technology boasts fast, accurate, and streamlined procedures, which means less time under compression for patients, which can result in a more positive and compassionate biopsy experience.²⁻³



Breast & Skeletal Solutions | www.hologic.co.uk | euinfo@hologic.com





*https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/hologic-announces-availability-of-new-brevera-breast-biopsy-system-with-corlumina-imaging-technology-300511832.html

References: 1. Hologic Data on File: VAR-05326 Orion Subsystem Validation Report-Unmapped Requirements, MAN-07980-002 Rev 001 Brevera User Manual. 2. Hologic data on file- MISC-07678-EUR-EN Rev 001 Brevera Pulse Wave 2 Report Inspired Insight 2019. 3. Hologic data on file - MISC-07662-EUR-EN Rev 001 Foundational Research for Breast Imaging and Biopsy - Kadence - March 2015.

MISC-09666-EUR-2101 Rev 002 © 2024 Hologic Inc. All rights reserved. Hologic, Brevera, CorLumina and associated logos are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Hologic, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. This information is intended for medical professionals and is not intended as a product solicitation or promotion where such activities are prohibited. Because Hologic materials are distributed through websites, eBroadcasts and tradeshows, it is not always possible to control where such materials appear. For specific information on what products are available for sale in a particular country, please contact your local Hologic representative or write to **euinfo@hologic.com**.